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Keiss
Kylesku
Leacon Donna
Leacon Donna
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Lovat Bridge
Lovat Bridge
Naust

Naust
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Nigg

Nigg

North Sutor
North Sutor
North Sutor
North Sutor
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Rubh’a’Choin
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Scrabster
Skitten
South Sutor
South Sutor
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South Sutor
South Sutor
South Sutor
South Sutor
Stoer

Stoer

Tain

Tarvie
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Thrumster
Thurso
Thurso
Tomich
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Pillbox P23
Monument P4

PWSS P27

Pom Pom Empl P27

CH Radar P9 P10
Pillbox P31
Pillbox P32

Dam P25

Pump House P26

Coast Battery P44 P45
Pillbox P43

Sub Minning Dpt P43

Coast Battery P45 P46 P47
View from S Sutor P47

CD Radar P47

Coast Battery 47 P48

CB BOP P49
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Road Block P13
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Mine Watch Post P60
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01-02-04-99
01-02-04-99
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01-02-04-99
01-02-04-99
01-02-04-99
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01-02-04-99
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04-02-04-99
04-02-04-99
04-02-04-99
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04-02-04-99
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04-02-04-99
04-02-04-99
01-10-06-98
01-10-06-98
01-10-06-98
01-10-06-98
01-10-06-98
01-10-06-98
01-10-06-98

Highland Photographs

Location.

Stoer
Stoer
Stoer
Stoer
Stoer
Stoer
Stoer
Stoer
Stoer
Stoer
Stoer
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Kylesku
Sango
Sango
Sango
Sango
Sango
Sango
Sango
Sango
Sango
Sango
Sango
Sango
Sango
Sango
Sarigo
Sango
Sango
Sango
Sango
Loth
Loth
Loth
Loth
Loth
Loth
Loth

Site Type.

CHL Radar
CHL Radar
CHL Radar
CHL Radar
CHL Radar
CHL Radar
CHL Radar
CHL Radar
CHL Radar
CHL Radar
CHL Radar
CHL Camp
Monument
CH Radar
CH Radar
CH Radar
CH Radar
CH Radar
CH Radar
CH Radar
CH Radar
CH Radar
CH Radar
CH Radar
CH Radar
CH Radar
CH Radar
CH Radar
CH Radar
CH Radar
CH Radar
CH Radar
CH Radar
CH Radar
CH Radar
CH Radar
CH Radar
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CH Radar
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02-21-04-93
03-21-04-93
12-03-04-99
12-03-04-99
12-03-04-99
12-03-04-99
12-03-04-99
12-03-04-99
12-03-04-99
12-03-04-99
01-21-04-93
14-03-04-99
14-03-04-99
10-25-04-93
10-25-04-93
10-25-04-93
10-25-04-93
10-25-04-93
11-03-04-99
11-03-04-99
02-04-04-99
02-04-04-99
02-04-04-99
02-04-04-99
02-04-04-99
02-04-04-99
02-04-04-99
02-04-04-99
02-04-04-99
02-04-04-99
02-04-04-99
16-03-04-99
15-03-04-99
15-03-04-99
04-03-04-99
11-25-04-93
12-25-04-93
02-03-04-99
05-03-04-99
06-03-04-99
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Thurso
Thurso
Burifa Hill
Burifa Hill
Burifa Hill
Burifa Hill
Burifa Hill
Burifa Hill
Burifa Hill
Burifa Hill
Scrabster
Greenland
Greenland
Dunnet Head
Dunnet Head
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Dunnet Head
Dunnet Head
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Dunnet Head
Tannach
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Tannach
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Tannach
Tannach
Tannach
Tannach
Tannach
Tannach
Tannach
Thrumster
Skitten
Skitten

Noss Head
Wick

Wick

Wick

Wick

Ackergillshore
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Gee Station
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Airfield
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Radio Building

Coast Battery
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Airfield
Pillbox
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02-26-04-95
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Balinoe
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Fort George
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06-10-05-94
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06-10-05-94
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06-10-05-94
06-10-05-94
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Invergordon
Invergordon
Blackstand
Blackstand
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Airfield
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Coast Battery
General view
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02-28-03-95
02-28-03-95
02-28-03-95
03-28-03-95
01-11-05-94
01-11-05-94
01-11-05-94
01-11-05-94
01-11-05-94
01-11-05-94
01-11-05-94
01-11-05-94
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01-11-05-94
01-11-05-94
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01-11-05-94
01-11-05-94
01-11-05-94
01-11-05-94
01-11-05-94
01-11-05-94
03-11-05-94
02-11-05-94
02-11-05-94
13-11-05-94
13-11-05-94
06-11-05-94
08-27-04-95
09-27-04-95
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South Sutor
South Sutor
South Sutor
South Sutor
South Sutor
South Sutor
South Sutor
South Sutor
South Sutor
South Sutor
South Sutor
South Sutor
South Sutor
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South Sutor
South Sutor
South Sutor
South Sutor
South Sutor
South Sutor
South Sutor
South Sutor
South Sutor
South Sutor
South Sutor
South Sutor
South Sutor
South Sutor
South Sutor
South Sutor
South Sutor
South Sutor
South Sutor
South Sutor
South Sutor
South Sutor
South Sutor
Fearn
Pitcalnie
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Coast Battery
Coast Battery
Coast Battery
Coast Battery
Coast Battery
Coast Battery
Coast Battery
Coast Battery
CHL Radar
CHL Radar
CHL Radar
ROC Post
Coast Battery
Coast Battery
Coast Battery
Coast Battery
Coast Battery
Coast Battery
Coast Battery
Coast Battery
Coast Battery
Coast Battery
Coast Battery
Coast Battery
Coast Battery
Coast Battery
Coast Battery
Coast Battery
Coast Battery
Coast Battery
Coast Battery
Coast Battery
Navy Camp

Fire Command Post
Fire Command Post

XDO Post
XDO Post

Mine Watching Post

Airfield

Quadrant Tower
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07-27-04-95
07-27-04-95
07-27-04-95
05-05-04-99
05-05-04-99
04-05-04-99

Location.

Tain
Tain
Tain
Corran Point
Corran Point
Coal

Site Type.

Airfield
Airfield
Airfield

RM Battery
RM Battery
HAA Battery
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01-02-04-99 Stoer. Chain Home Low Radar Site 01-02-04-99 Stoer. Chain Home Low Radar Site
Engine Room

01-02-04-99 Stoer. Chain Home Low Radar Site 01-02-04-99 Stoer. Chain Home Low Radar Site
Blast wall that enclosed the Transmitter/Receiver Hut Base of aerial mast









01-02-04-99 Stoer. Chain Home Low Radar Site 01-02-04-99 Stoer. Chain Home Low Radar Site
Base of Transmitter/Receiver hut inside blast wall Blast wall enclosing Transmitter/Receiver hut with date

01-02-04-99 Stoer. Chain Home Low Radar Site 01-02-04-99 Stoer. Chain Home Low Radar Site
Engine Room with blast walls Engine Room and blast walls



01-02-04-99 Stoer. Chain Home Low Radar Site 01-02-04-99 Stoer. Chain Home Low Radar Site
Radio Building and Radio mast base Radio mast base

01-02-04-99 Stoer. Chain Home Low Radar Site 02-02-04-99 Stoer. Camp site for Radar Station
Engine Room with blast walls
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03-02-04-99 Kylesku. Monument to XII Submarine Flotilla ~ 04-02-04-99 Sango. Durness Chain Home Radar site
Cinema building

04-02-04-99 Sango. Durness Chain Home Radar site 04-02-04-99 Sango. Durness Chain Home Radar site
Part of the Remote Reserve site Part of the Remote Reserve site



04-02-04-99 Sango. Durness Chain Home Radar site 04-02-04-99 Sango. Durness Chain Home Radar site
Part of camp site with Engine Room behind Guard Room

04-02-04-99 Sango. Durness Chain Home Radar site 04-02-04-99 Sango. Durness Chain Home Radar site
Blast walls that enclosed huts Blast walls that enclosed huts









04-02-04-99 Sango. Durness Chain Home Radar site 04-02-04-99 Sango. Durness Chain Home Radar site
Base of Radio mast

04-02-04-99 Sango. Durness Chain Home Radar site 04-02-04-99 Sango. Durness Chain Home Radar site
Blast wall Stanton Air Raid Shelter



04-02-04-99 Sango. Durness Chain Home Radar site 04-02-04-99 Sango. Durness Chain Home Radar site
Radar mast base Blast walls

04-02-04-99 Sango. Durness Chain Home Radar site 04-02-04-99 Sango. Durness Chain Home Radar site
Blast wall Either a Transmitter or Receiver block
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04-02-04-99 Sango. Durness Chain Home Radar site 04-02-04-99 Sango. Durness Chain Home Radar site
Either a Transmitter or Receiver block with mast base Either a Transmitter or Receiver block with mast base

04-02-04-99 Sango. Durness Chain Home Radar site 04-02-04-99 Sango. Durness Chain Home Radar site
Either a Transmitter or Receiver block Identification Friend or Foe (IFF) building



01-10-06-98 Loth. Chain Home Radar site
Observation Post

01-10-06-98 Loth. Chain Home Radar site
Transmitter block

01-10-06-98 Loth. Chain Home Radar site

Observation Post

01-10-06-98 I.oth. Chain Home Radar site
Transmitter block
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01-10-06-98 Loth. Chain Home Radar site 01-10-06-98 Loth. Chain Home Radar site
Transmitter block Transmitter block

01-10-06-98 Loth. Chain Home Radar site 02-21-04-93 Thurso. Pillbox
Power House



03-21-04-93 Thurso. Anti-tank Blocks

12-03-04-99 Burifa Hill. Gee Station
Blast walls and mast base

12-03-04-99 Burifa Hill. Gee Station
Blast walls and mast base

12-03-04-99 Burifa Hill. Gee Station
Blast walls and mast base
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12-03-04-99 Burifa Hill. Gee Station 12-03-04-99 Burifa Hill. Gee Station
Blast walls Light Anti-aircraft gun emplacement
12-03-04-99 Burifa Hill. Gee Station 12-03-04-99 Burifa Hill. Gee Station

Camp site hut bases Mast base



12-03-04-99 Buyrify

Hill. Gee Station
Blast walls

14-03-04-99 Greenland, Decoy site contro] bunker

01-21-04-93 Scrabster. Road Block

14-

03-04-99 Greenland. Decoy site contro] bunker
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10-25-04-93 Dunnet Head. Chain Home Low Radar 10-25-04-93 Dunnet Head. Chain Home Low Radar
Transmitter/Receiver building with scanner mast base Base of mast for scanner

10-25-04-93 Dunnet Head. Chain Home Low Radar 10-25-04-93 Dunnet Head. Chain Home Low Radar
Engine Room Engine Room



10-25-04-93 Dunnet Head. Chain Home Low Radar 11-03-04-99 Dunnet Head. Royal Observer Corps Post
Transmitter/Receiver building with scanner mast base

11-03-04-99 Dunnet Head. Royal Observer Corps Post 02-04-04-99 Tannach. Chain Home Radar. Camp site
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02-04-04-99 Tannach. Chain Home Radar 02-04-04-99 Tannach. Chain Home Radar.
Barracks and Administration site Transmitter Block

02-04-04-99 Tannach. Chain Home Radar 02-04-04-99 Tannach. Chain Home Radar
Standby Power house Transmitter Block



02-04-04-99 Tannach. Chain Home Radar
Receiver Block

02-04-04-99 Tannach. Chain Home Radar
Remote Reserve

02-04-04-99 Tannach. Chain Home Radar.
Remote Reserve

02-04-04-99 Tannach. Chain Home Radar
Remote Reserve
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1939 -1945

IN GRATEFUL

AND
EVERLASTING REMEMBRANCE
OF ALL SERVICE PERSONNEL
WHO FLEW FROM SKITTEN AmRFiELD
AND DID NOT RETURN




02-04-04-99 Tannach. Chain Home Radar 02-04-04-99 Tannach. Chain Home Radar
Remote Reserve Remote Reserve

16-03-04-99 Thrumster. Decoy Bunker 15-03-04-99 Skitten. Airfield
1939 — 1945 Monument



15-03-04-99 Skitten Airfield. Camp site 04-03-04-99 Noss Head. Possible radio building for Wick
Airfield

11-25-04-93 Wick. Coast Battery. 12-25-04-93 Wick Harbour. Pillbox
Searchlight emplacement









02-03-04-99 Wick Harbour. Anti-tank blocks 05-03-04-99 Wick Airfield. Type ‘C’ Hangars

06-03-04-99 Ackergillshore. Pillbox 09-03-04-99 Freswick Bay. Anti-tank blocks. Anti-tank pimples
Road block
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07-03-04-99 Keiss. Anti-tank blocks and road block 07-03-04-99 Keiss. Anti-tank blocks and pimples

07-03-04-99 Keiss. Anti-tank blocks and road block 07-03-04-99 Keiss. Anfi-tank pimples






03-12-05-94 Inverasdale. Heavy Anti-aircraft battery 03-12-05-94 Inverasdale. Heavy Anti-aircraft battery
Command post Command post

03-12-05-94 Inverasdale. Heavy Anti-aircraft battery 03-12-05-94 Inverasdale. Heavy Anti-aircraft battery
Gun emplacement






04-12-05-94 Naust. Water pump house 05-12-05-94 Boor. Concrete platform

14-12-05-94 Tournaig. Balloon Depot. Water tower 07-12-05-94 Tournaig. Heavy Anti-aircraft battery
Gun emplacement






01-12-05-94 Cove. Coast Battery 01-12-05-94 Cove. Coast Battery
Engine Room for Searchlight Searchlight Emplacement

01-12-05-94 Cove. Coast Battery 01-12-05-94 Cove. Coast Battery
Mounting for 27 “Z” Rocket (Unrotating Projectile) Magazine






01-12-05-94 Cove. Coast Battery
Magazine

01-12-05-94 Cove. Coast Battery
Searchlight Engine Room

e
PR

01-12-05-94 Cove. Coast Battery
No.1. Searchlight Emplacement and Engine Room

01-12-05-94 Cove. Coast Battery






01-05-04-99 Lovat Bridge. Pillbox 01-27-04-95 Invercharron. Pillbox

01-27-04-95 Invercharron. Pillbox 03-27-04-95 Invercharron. Pillbox
Loophole with Turnbull mounting
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06-27-04-95 Balinoe. Road block 06-27-04-95 Balimoe. Road block

06-27-04-95 Balinoe. 06-27-04-95 Balinoe.
Road block and Anti-tank cylinders Road block and Anti-tank cylinders






05-26-04-95 Evanton. Airfield 05-26-04-95 Evanton. Airfield
Pentad Hangar

06-26-04-95 Evanton. Airfield 03-26-04-95 Evanton. Pillbox
Type 27 Pillbox






01-06-04-99 Wester Fearn. Pillbox 12-06-04-99 Bonar Bridge. Pillbox
Side wall and roof removed Only the side wall remains

03-06-04-99 Ardgay. Anti-tank pillbox 04-06-04-99 Bonar Bridge. Anti-tank pillbox






01-07-03-96 Fort George. Coast Battery 01-07-03-96 Fort George. Coast Battery
Concrete remains Mounting for 2” “Z” Rocket (Unrotating Projectile)

01-07-03-96 Fort Gearge. Coast Battery 02-07-03-96 Fort George. Rifle Range
Concrete remains






10-04-04-99 Invergordon. Naval Port and Fuel Depot 10-04-04-99 Invergordon. Naval Port and Fuel Depot.
Part of tank farm Tank farm

06-29-03-95 Blackstand. Airfield 06-29-03-95 Blackstand. Airfield
Hut Store
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12-11-05-94 Cromarty. Control Tower 04-29-03-95 Cromarty. Water Pump House
For South Sutor Fort

09-04-04-99 Invergordon. Pillbox 05-10-05-94 Nigg. Coast Battery
Demolished Gun Emplacement
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06-10-05-94 North Sutor, Coast Battery
No.1. 9.2 inch Gun Emplacement

06-10-05-94 North Sutor. Coast Battery
First World War Battery Observation Post

06-10-05-94 North Sutor. Coast Battery
No.2. 9.2 inch Gun Emplacement

06-10-05-94 North Sutor. Coast Battery
Second World War Battery Observation Post






08-10-05-94 North Sutor. Coast Battery

4 inch Quick Fire Battery

08-10-05-94 North Sutor. Coast Battery
4 inch Quick Fire Battery

08-10-05-94 North Sutor. Coast Battery
4 inch Quick Fire Battery

08-10-05-94 North Sutor. Coast Battery
4 inch Quick Fire Battery






01-28-03-95 South Sutor. Coast Battery 01-28-03-95 South Sutor. Coast Battery
4 inch Quick Fire Battery. Searchlight Emplacements 4 inch Quick Fire Battery. Searchlight Emplacements

01-28-03-95 South Sutor. Coast Battery 01-28-03-95 South Sutor. Coast Battery
4 inch Quick Fire Battery . Top of Magazine 4 inch Quick Fire Battery. Entrance to Magazine






01-28-03-95 South Sutor. Coast Battery
4 inch Quick Fire Battery. Inside of Magazine

01-28-03-95 South Sutor. Coast Battery
4 inch Quick Fire Battery. Cook house

01-28-03-95 South Sutor. Coast Battery
4 inch Quick Fire Battery. Entrance to Magazine

02-28-03-95 South Sutor. Chain Home Low Radar
Engine Room






01-11-05-94 South Sutor. Coast Battery 01-11-05-94 South Sutor. Coast Battery
First World War 9.2 inch Gun Emplacement First World War 9.2 inch Gun Emplacement

01-11-05-94 South Sutor. Coast Battery 01-11-05-94 South Sutor. Coast Battery
First World War 9.2 inch Gun Emplacement First World War Battery Observation Post






01-11-05-94 South Sutor. Coast Battery 01-11-05-94 South Sutor. Coast Battery
Second World War Battery Observation Post Second World War Battery Observation Post

01-11-05-94 South Sutor. Coast Battery 01-11-05-94 South Sutor. Coast Battery
Inside of Second World War Battery Observation Post Back of No.1. Gun Emplacement with War Shelter






01-11-05-94 South Sutor. Coast Battery 01-11-05-94 South Sutor. Coast Battery
Engine Room Inside of the Engine Room

01-11-05-94 South Sutor. Coast Battery 03-11-05-94 South Sutor.
Searchlights Part of the Navy Camp






06-11-05-94 South Sutor. Mine Watching Post 08-27-04-95 Fearn. Airfield

09-27-04-95 Pitcalnie. Quadrant Tower 07-27-04-95 Tain. Airfield






04-05-04-99 Caol. Anti-aircraft Battery XX-XX-XX-XX
Gun holdfast

XX-XX-XX-XX XX-XX-XX-XX






